Bus

. Bus T15-C05 Troncal T15-C05 - 275b Higuera Go to website

Direction Route schedule
San Pedro — Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde San Pedro — Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde
19 StOpS Monday 04:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:30
San Pedro

Wednesday 04:30
Carretera a Saltillo

Thursday 04:30
Carretera a Saltillo

Friday 04:30
Carretera a Saltillo
Carretera a Saltillo Saturday 04:30
Calle Gonzalez Gallo Sunday 04:30
De Los Deportes

Route info
Badminton Direction: San Pedro

Stops: 19

Anillo Periférico Norte Manuel Gémez Morin
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

Carretera Saltillo

Avenida Alcalde

1640 m

. Villas ae alupe
Carretera Saltillo

Avenida Alcalde

Calle Federico E. Ibarra

i
| ] |
| -.If'

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde 4 "wﬁ;’;
pan
Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde =
Avenidla oz'@po
Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde e .
e %

Avenida Alcalde

Lalle Papjg et I‘\.:-:f:f. 2%
5ok © OpenSireetMap contribufors |
Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

B T15-C05— Troncal T15-C05 - 275b Higuera BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C05-3167497229-787178844
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C05-3167497229-787178844
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C05-3167497229-787178844

Direction

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde — Carretera a Saltillo

19 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Calle Francisco Javier Mujica

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Avenida Alcalde

Avenida Alcalde

Carretera Saltillo

Carretera Saltillo

Calle la Cantera

Carretera a Saltillo

Calle Graciano Sanchez

Arroyo Hondo 2a. Seccién

Agua Fria

Carretera a Saltillo

Guadalajara - Zacatecas

Carretera a Saltillo

Route schedule
Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde — Carretera a Saltillo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

T15-C05 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zapopan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T15-C05-3167497229-787178844

